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Férfiak
1965-1993

Nagy Gyorgy
Nyitrai Zoltan
Korsds Zoltan
Gdéspar Olivér
Farkas Gabor
Jako Csaba
Reznicsek Zsolt
Cseke Csaba
Gadanecz Péter
Tagscherer Zoltan
Hollé Matyas
Mile Lajos

Balog Dénes Levente
Gond Baldzs

1995-2004

Rescsik Mark
Bacsa Gerg6
Barna Balazs
Biiki Addm

Buki David
Ozsvart Donat
Palkovics Aron
Gyallai Maté
Balog Zoard Akos
Szekeres Péter

Target Sprint Orszagos Bajnoksag 2017.10.07.

1965
1976
1969
1973
1973
1973
1987
1974
1989
1976
1977
1968
1993
1987

2000
2001
2004
1995
1995
2000
1996
2000
2001
1995

BHSE

BHSE
Cél-Tudat SE
Cél-Tudat SE
Cél-Tudat SE
Cél-Tudat SE
H.Kossuth LK
Vasas SC
Vasas SC
Vasas SC
Vasas SC
Vasas SC
Vasas SC
Vasas SC

Cél-Tudat SE
Cél-Tudat SE
Cél-Tudat SE
Miskolci Honvéd SE
Miskolci Honvéd SE
TIG DSE

UTE

Vasas SC

Vasas SC

Vasas SC
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N6k
1953-2004

Benes Ibolya
Csipak Brigitta
Bacsa Flora

Jaké Miriam
Horvath Orsolya
Zambo Viktoria
Kerényi Krisztina
Kohlhéb Laura
Kanczler Zséfia

1953
1991
2001
2004
1994
1977
1985
1995
2000

Alba Volan SC
Cél-Tudat SE
Cél-Tudat SE
Cél-Tudat SE
Szazhalombattai LK
Vasas SC

Vasas SC

Vasas SC

Vasas SC



